Resultatliste

Regionstevne

Fagernes idrettspark

12. mai 2011

100 meter - J16

+0,4m/s
1 Sidsel Bjgrgo Adam

60 meter - G 7-9
+1,4m/s
Erlend Sneve (02)
Nils Isak Rindal (02)
Morten Veflen Lindstad (02)

60 meter - G11

+1,2m/s
1 Jo Eivind Nilssen
2 Sander Svanheld
60 meter - GI12
+1,2m/s

1 Anders Kolstadbakken
2 Bendik Dgvre Brufladt
3 Vidar Brenna
60

meter - G13
+1,2m/s
1 Simen D. Nilssen
60 meter - J 7-9
+2,3m/s

Nikoline Strande Rygh (02)
Linnea Gjevre-Myrvold
Sina-Alida Van Veen-Skattebu

60 meter - J10
Heat 1 +1,6m/s
Maria Brenna
Ylva Husby Steine

60 meter - J11

+1,2m/s
Hannah Berger Akervold
Kristin Holmen
Ronja Hakenstad Evertsen
Hedda Rognas Larsen
Elin Kolstadbakken

a b~ W=

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Qystre Slidre IL

Qystre Slidre IL
Skrautval IL

Rogne IL
Fagernes IL
Skrautval IL

Qystre Slidre IL

Fagernes IL
Rogne IL
Rogne IL

Skrautval IL
Vestre Slidre IL

Fagernes IL
Skrautval IL
Qystre Slidre IL
Fagernes IL
Rogne IL

13,60

11,09
10,48
10,21

10,32
10,62

9,41
9,61
11,25

10,21

10,59
12,97
12,63

13,21
10,23

9,74

10,28
10,49
10,90
11,02

Side 1 av 6



60 meter - J12

Heat 1 +1,6m/s
1 Nitra Randby

Heat 2 +1,3m/s

Megan Schuddeboom

Marit dygard

Gunhild Bjgrgo
Kristjana Berg

A WO NN =

Plasseringstotal
1 Megan Schuddeboom
2  Marit @ygard
3  Gunhild Bjgrgo
4  Kristjana Berg
5 Nitra Randby

60

meter - J13
+0,7m/s

1 Naruemon Rattanarin

2  Kristine Berger Akervold

3 Line Lokreim Bolstad

4 Kristin Lie

5  Sine Nordaker

6  Anja Hakenstad Evertsen
60

meter - J14
Heat 2 +1,3m/s

1 Synngve Bjorgo Adam
600 meter - G12
1 Anders Kolstadbakken
2 Vidar Brenna
600 meter - G13
1 Hakon Tallhaug Gulbrandsen

600 meter - G14
1 Sindre Lokreim Bolstad
2  Harald Qygard
600 meter - J10
Maria Brenna

600 meter - J11

1 Kristin Holmen

2 Elin Kolstadbakken
600 meter - J12

1 Marit dygard

600 meter - J13

1 Kristin Lie
2  Anja Hakenstad Evertsen

Vestre Slidre IL

Fagernes IL
Rogne IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Rogne IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Vestre Slidre IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Qystre Slidre IL
Qystre Slidre IL
Fagernes IL
Qystre Slidre IL

Fagernes IL

Rogne IL
Skrautval IL

Qystre Slidre IL

Qystre Slidre IL
Rogne IL

Skrautval IL

Skrautval IL
Rogne IL

Rogne IL

Qystre Slidre IL
Qystre Slidre IL

11,64

9,47
9,56
9,72
9,83

9,47
9,56
9,72
9,83
11,64

8,37
8,85
9,17
9,28
9,79
10,36

8,24

2:04,13
2:22,33

1:44,26

1:45,74
1:52,08

2:45,83

2:05,70
2:28,54

2:17,68

2:07,52
2:07,69

Side 2 av 6



600 meter - J14
1 Inger Brenna

600 meter - J15
1 Hilde Eide

600m - G18/19
1 Simen Hestad
2 Steinar Karlsen
600m G 7-9
Erlend Sneve (02)
Nils Isak Rindal (02)
Diskos G11 (0,6kg)

1 Sander Svanheld
12,95 12,70 13,47

Diskos J11 (0,6kg)

1 Hannah Berger Akervold
10,02 9,81 9,22

Diskos J12 (0,6kg)
1 Silie Sneve

X 10,71 12,16
2  Gunhild Bjergo
X 10,00 10,30
Diskos J13 (0,6kg)
1 Kristine Berger Akervold
X 12,76
Diskos J14 (0,75kg)
1 Inger Brenna
X 13,35 X
Diskos J18/19 (1kg)
1 Emilie Ro (93)
X 2450 21,61

Diskos MV45-49 (2kg)

1 Arild Ro
31,26 X 31,01

Lengde - G 7-9 (sone 50cm)
Erlend Sneve (02)

+1,0 +0,9

2,62 X 2,52
Nils Isak Rindal (02)

+1,0 +1,4 +1,3

2,84 2,64 2,70

Birk Hakenstad Evertsen (02)

+1,3 +1,9 +1,0
2,52 2,25 2,10

Morten Veflen Lindstad (02)

+1,7 +0,9
2,95 X 2,92

Skrautval IL

Qystre Slidre IL

Fjellblom IL
Fjellblom IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Skrautval IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Skrautval IL
14,36 1389 14,20

Fagernes IL
X X 26,68

Fagernes IL
32,33 3349  x

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Qystre Slidre IL

Qystre Slidre IL

2:02,68

1:52,19

1:40,35
1:47,65

2:24,66
2:27,65

13,47

10,02

12,16

10,30

12,76

14,36

26,68

33,49

2,62

2,84

2,52

2,95

Side 3 av 6



Lengde - G11 (sone 50cm)

1 Jo Eivind Nilssen Qystre Slidre IL 3,15
+1,6 +1,4 +1,2
2,92 3,06 3,15
2  Sander Svanheld Skrautval IL 2,53
+1,9 +1,3 +1,0
2,53 2,48 2,42
Lengde - G12 (sone 50cm)
1 Vidar Brenna Skrautval IL 2,90
+1,7 +0,9
2,89 X 2,90
Lengde - G13 (sone 50cm)
1 Simen D. Nilssen Qystre Slidre IL 3,09
+1,4 +1,1 +1,2
3,02 2,83 3,09
Lengde - G15
1 Eivind Kleven Hagen Fagernes IL 5,81
+2,5 +1,0 +1,3
5,71 5,81 5,49
Lengde - J 7-9 (sone 50cm)
Nikoline Strande Rygh (02) Fagernes IL 3,03
+0,7 +1,1 +1,1
2,98 3,03 2,94
Linnea Gjevre-Myrvold Rogne IL 2,00
+0,9 +1,0 +1,3
1,58 2,00 1,96
Sina-Alida Van Veen-Skattebu Rogne IL 2,32
+1,0 +1,1 0,0
1,94 2,32 2,28
Lengde - J10 (sone 50cm)
Sandra Berg Fagernes IL 3,16
+1,3 +0,9 +1,5
3,16 2,82 3,06
Maria Brenna Skrautval IL 1,91

+1,0 +1,0 +1,0

1,81 1,87 1,91
Ylva Husby Steine Vestre Slidre IL -
X X X

Lengde - J11 (sone 50cm)

1 Hannah Berger Akervold Fagernes IL 3,10

+0,4 +0,8

2,75 3,10 X
Kristin Holmen

+0,9 +0,8

X 2,99 2,93
Hedda Rognas Larsen

+0,5 +1,2 +0,8

2,75 2,72 2,88
Ronja Hakenstad Evertsen

0,0 +0,7 +0,2

2,52 2,75 2,82

Skrautval IL

Fagernes IL

Qystre Slidre IL

2,99

2,88

2,82



Lengde - J12 (sone 50cm)

1 Megan Schuddeboom
+0,5 +0,7 +0,7

3,56 3,58 3,49
2  Kristjana Berg
+0,8 +0,9
X 3,22 3,36
3  Gunhild Bjgrgo
+0,8 +0,3 +0,7
1,62 2,75 3,33

Lengde - J13 (sone 50cm)

1 Naruemon Rattanarin
+1,1 +0,3

X 4,43 4,44

2  Kristine Berger Akervold

0,0 +0,9 +0,1

3,88 3,92 3,81
3 Sine Nordaker

+0,5 +0,8 0,0

3,52 3,53 3,44

4  Anja Hakenstad Evertsen

+2,0 +1,0 0,0
2,75 2,62 3,22

Lengde - J14

1 Synngve Bjgrgo Adam
+0,8 +0,9 +0,6

4,83 5,08 4,98

Lengde - J15

1 Hilde Eide
+0,7 +1,0 0,0

4,19 3,98 4,06

Lengde - J16

1 Sidsel Bjgrgo Adam
+0.4 +1,3 0,0

4,90 4,82 4,72

Lengde J18/19
1 Hedda Utsi Onstad
+0,7 +0,2
5,15 X 5,13

Liten ball 150g - G 7-9

+0,3
4,27

+0,2
4,86

+0,1
5,12

Birk Hakenstad Evertsen (02)

24,27 14,78 22,74

Morten Veflen Lindstad (02)

23,57 22,42 18,15

Liten ball 150g - J 7-9

Nikoline Strande Rygh (02)

16,76 16,20 16,94

Linnea Gjevre-Myrvold
9,20 11,25 11,09

Sina-Alida Van Veen-Skattebu

5,81 8,10 4,50

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Qystre Slidre IL

Fagernes IL
0,0 +0,2
4,70 4,40

Qystre Slidre IL

+0,1 0,0

4,22 4,14
Fagernes IL

+0,3 0,0

4,95 4,97
Fagernes IL

0,0

5,24

Qystre Slidre IL

Qystre Slidre IL

Fagernes IL
Rogne IL

Rogne IL

3,58

3,36

3,33

4,44

3,92

3,53

3,22

5,08

4,27

4,97

5,24

24,27

23,57

16,94
11,25

8,10

Side 5 av 6



Liten ball 150g - J10

Maria Brenna
7,94 5,02

Slegge J11 (2kg)

1 Hannah Berger Akervold

X 11,91
Slegge J12 (2kg)
1 Silje Sneve
1472 x
2  Gunhild Bjergo
13,75 13,39
Slegge J13 (2kg)
1 Kristine Berger Akervold
13,86 17,25
Slegge J14 (3kg)
1 Inger Brenna
X 16,34
Slegge J18/19 (4kg)
1 Emilie Ro (93)
32,58 3822

Slegge MV45-49 (7,26kg)

1 Arild Ro
X 35,89

Vektkast J18/19 (9,08kg)

1 Emilie Ro (93)

X X

Vektkast MV45-49 (15,88kg)

1 Arild Ro
12,94 X

Utskrevet 12. mai 2011

Skrautval IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Skrautval IL
1538  x 16,32

Fagernes IL
X 39,76 X

Fagernes IL
37,77 39,85 X

Fagernes IL
11,05 X 11,26

Fagernes IL
X X 12,70

23:25

7,94

12,80

15,62

13,75

18,28

16,79

39,76

39,85

11,26

12,94

Side 6 av 6



